Уровень усвоения программы учащимися (воспитанниками) «Культура и традиции хакасского народа»
	Год обучения
	Группа
	Низкий уровень
	Средний уровень
	Высокий уровень

	
	
	Кол-во              %
	Кол-во                %
	Кол-во                %

	Входящая
диагностика
	«Тунмалар»
	-
	-
	13
	59%
	9
	41%




